153rd NEW YORK STATE COUNCIL OF DELIBERATION

Doubletree by Hilton Syracuse, East Syracuse, New York 13057

September 23 — 24, 2022

GENERAL SCHEDULE FOR ALL ACTIVITIES

(All functions of the Council of Deliberation are non-smoking.)

Event Locations & Times subject to change

BUSINESS ATTIRE REQUIRED FOR ALL MEETINGS
**NAME BADGE REQUIRED TO ATTEND DELEGATES & TILED MEETINGS

Registration Required — Use this Link to Register
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/new-york-state-council-of-deliberation-aasr-153rd-annual-

convocation-reqgistration-372988477577

Friday, September 23, 2022

8-9:00 am
9:00 am-Noon
Noon-1:00
pm

1-4:00 pm
3-7:00 pm

6-9:00 pm
7-10:00 pm

Board Breakfast
COD Administrative Board Meeting
Board Lunch

Concordant Bodies Meeting
Registration & Meal Ticket pickup

(Advance sale only)

Cash Bar

*Traditional Dinner with the Ladies

- Presentations by and to Masonic Youth Groups
- Learning Center donations accepted this

evening

- Presentation of Awards

- Business Attire for Men
Smart Street Dress for Women

Seasons Tavern
Adams Basin
Seasons Tavern

Adams Basin
Main Lobby

Grand Ball Room
Grand Ball Room


https://www.eventbrite.com/e/new-york-state-council-of-deliberation-aasr-153rd-annual-convocation-registration-372988477577
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/new-york-state-council-of-deliberation-aasr-153rd-annual-convocation-registration-372988477577
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/new-york-state-council-of-deliberation-aasr-153rd-annual-convocation-registration-372988477577

Saturday, September 24, 2022

7-6:30 am
7-8:30 am
7:30-9:00 am

9:30-11:30am
9:30 am

9:40 am

Registration & Meal Ticket pickup

(Advance sale only)

*Time Saver Buffet Breakfast
for Delegates and Guests

Scottish Rite Charities Corp
Directors Meeting

**Council of Deliberation Meeting
Welcome and Introductions

G. Michael Morris

The Pathfinder Program

I1l. J.B. McNaughton, 33°

Lobby
Superior/Erie

Adams Basin

Huron/Ontario/Michigan
Huron/Ontario/Michigan

Huron/Ontario/Michigan

Attendees — Bring your Pathfinder Field Book for Signing
If you have a Smartphone, download Kahoot from your App Store before this meeting

# Download on the
¢ App Store ’”

10:40 am
11:15 am

9:30am-2:00 pm
11:45am-12:45pm

1:30-3:30 pm

3:30-4:30 pm
5:30-8:30 pm
6:30-10:30 pm

Dress for Sat. evening:

NYS Excelsior Initiative Update

Pathfinder Field Book Signing
Deputy for the State of New York

*Ladies Program w/Lunch included

*Italian Buffet Lunch

for Delegates and Guests

**Council of Deliberation Meeting
(TILED)

MSA Recipient Orientation

Cash Bar

MSA Award Ceremony

NY Active Members of Supreme Council

Tux (black jacket) or dark suit, Scottish Rite Jewels

Distinguished Brothers are encouraged to wear Red MSA Cap

GETITON

Google Play

Huron/Ontario/Michigan
Huron/Ontario/Michigan

Everson Museum of Art
Superior-Erie
Huron/Ontario/Michigan

Adams Basin
Grand Ball Room

Grand Ball Room

PLEASE: No purple, white, gold/yellow, blue or black caps for this ceremony

Rev. 1 - 8/2/2022


https://itunes.apple.com/app/apple-store/id1131203560?pt=2314983&ct=kahootcommobileapp&mt=8
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=no.mobitroll.kahoot.android&referrer=utm_source%3Dkahoot%26utm_campaign%3Dmobileapp

