

153rd NEW YORK STATE COUNCIL OF DELIBERATION

Doubletree by Hilton Syracuse, East Syracuse, New York 13057 September 23 – 24, 2022

GENERAL SCHEDULE FOR ALL ACTIVITIES

(All functions of the Council of Deliberation are non-smoking.)

Event Locations & Times subject to change

BUSINESS ATTIRE REQUIRED FOR ALL MEETINGS **NAME BADGE REQUIRED TO ATTEND DELEGATES & TILED MEETINGS

Registration Required – Use this Link to Register

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/new-york-state-council-of-deliberation-aasr-153rd-annual-convocation-registration-372988477577

Friday, September 23, 2022

8-9:00 am 9:00 am-Noon Noon-1:00	Board Breakfast COD Administrative Board Meeting Board Lunch	Seasons Tavern Adams Basin Seasons Tavern
pm 1-4:00 pm	Concordant Bodies Meeting	Adams Basin
3-7:00 pm	Registration & Meal Ticket pickup	
3-7.00 pm	(Advance sale only)	Main Lobby
6-9:00 pm	Cash Bar	Grand Ball Room
7-10:00 pm	*Traditional Dinner with the Ladies	Grand Ball Room
•	- Presentations by and to Masonic Youth Groups	
	- Learning Center donations accepted this	

- Presentation of Awards

evening

- Business Attire for Men

Smart Street Dress for Women

Saturday, September 24, 2022

7-6:30 am	Registration & Meal Ticket pickup	Lobby
	(Advance sale only)	•
7-8:30 am	*Time Saver Buffet Breakfast	Superior/Erie
	for Delegates and Guests	
7:30-9:00 am	Scottish Rite Charities Corp	Adams Basin
	Directors Meeting	
9:30-11:30am	**Council of Deliberation Meeting	Huron/Ontario/Michigan
9:30 am	Welcome and Introductions	Huron/Ontario/Michigan
	G. Michael Morris	
9:40 am	The Pathfinder Program	Huron/Ontario/Michigan
	Ill. J.B. McNaughton, 33°	

Attendees – Bring your Pathfinder Field Book for Signing
If you have a Smartphone, download Kahoot from your App Store before this meeting







	NYS Excelsior Initiative Update Pathfinder Field Book Signing Deputy for the State of New York	Huron/Ontario/Michigan Huron/Ontario/Michigan
9:30am-2:00 pm	*Ladies Program w/Lunch included	Everson Museum of Art
11:45am-12:45pm	*Italian Buffet Lunch for Delegates and Guests	Superior-Erie
1:30-3:30 pm	**Council of Deliberation Meeting (TILED)	Huron/Ontario/Michigan
3:30-4:30 pm	MSA Recipient Orientation	Adams Basin
5:30-8:30 pm	Cash Bar	Grand Ball Room
6:30-10:30 pm	MSA Award Ceremony	Grand Ball Room
	NY Active Members of Supreme Council	

Dress for Sat. evening:

Tux (black jacket) or dark suit, Scottish Rite Jewels
Distinguished Brothers are encouraged to wear Red MSA Cap
PLEASE: No purple, white, gold/yellow, blue or black caps for this ceremony